IMAC Nordic Ski PURSUIT - BOYS
Hyland Park Reserve Bloomington MN
January 15-16 2020 - 10 Kilometers

Grade

School

Classic

Skate Pursuit Pts

Place Bib
1 106
2 102
3 120
4 113
5 134
6 104
7 125
8 109
9 140
10 117
11 103
12 116
13 147
14 146
15 107
16 129
17 151
18 119
19 133
20 105
21 155
22 144
23 152
24 124
25 110
26 118
27 141
28 121

Henry Snider
Trace Chiodo
Peter Manolis
Arne Christiansen
Peter Schaffer
Athony Chen

Dixon Hedges
Jonas Bray

Finn Christiansen
Collin Steingberger
Joshua Goh

Ansel Smith

Eddie Snider
Ellis Newhouse
John Fullerton
Liam Gunsbury
Beckett Pilling
Sebastian Cherrian
John Gunsbury
Henry Hakanson
Ben Drysdale

Will Murphy
Maverick Pink
Josh Meitz

Oskar Alexander
Luke Hamilton
David Steinberger
Luke Liberko

results by Endurance Promotions

12

10
12
11
11
11
11
12

9
11

8
11

Mpa
Minnaca
Mpa
Minnaca
Minnaca
Spa
Minnaca
Spa
Minnaca
Mpa
Breck
Breck
Mpa
Minnaca
Breck
Breck
Minnaca
Breck
Breck
Pa/hca
Breck
Breck
Breck
Spa
Blake
Pa/hca
Mpa
Pa/hca

24:43
26:33
27:51

results posted at:

260:
www . EndurancePromotions.com

:01 100
:30 99
23 98
:28 97
:53 96
:58 95
:58 94
:47 93
:03 92
:21 91
46 90
:02 89
:33 88
:49 87
:05 8o
:31 85
:40 84
18 83
53 82
57 81
12 80
40 79
14 78
18 77
147 76
:49 75
:28 74
:08 73



